(A Central University)

Technical HelpLine No - 8601111522 (Timing: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM)
Notice

CURRENT CUT-OFF :

S.No.

Course

BCA

B.VOC. (FOOD
PROCESSING
TECHNOLOGY)

B.COM

B.VOC.
(SOFTWARE

DEVELOPMENT)

5YR BCA&MCA

(DATA SCIENCE)

B.Sc (Maths)

Registration and

Candidate Category and Cut-off Document
Uploading
16-09-2023

UR Cut-off 430 and above, OBC Cut-
off 355 and above, SC Cut-off 170
and above, All ST Candidates, All
WUIEW & TW] Candidates, WU[EW &
TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT
Candidate List [541993] is Open.

UR Cut-off 345.16 and above, All SC

16-09-2023 To
17-09-2023
02:00 PM

16-09-2023 To

Candidates, All ST Candidates, All 18-09-2023
EWS Candidates 02:00 PM
15-09-2023

UR Cut-off 367 and above, OBC Cut-
off 297 and above, SC Cut-off 204
and above, All ST Candidates, EWS
Cut-off 318 and above

UR Cut-off 345 and above, OBC Cut-
off 335 and above, SC Cut-off 250
and above, ST Cut-off 80 and above,
EWS Cut-off 325 and above

, SC Cut-off 150 and above, All ST
Candidates, EWS Cut-off 340 and
above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates,
WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI
MIGRANT Candidate List [548383] is
Open.

UR Cut-off 498 and above, All ST
Candidates, EWS Cut-off 438 and
above

15-09-2023 To
16-09-2023
02:00 PM

15-09-2023 To
17-09-2023
02:00 PM

15-09-2023 To
16-09-2023
02:00 PM

15-09-2023 To
16-09-2023
02:00 PM

Document
Verification

16-09-2023 To
17-09-2023
05:00 PM

16-09-2023 To
18-09-2023
05:00 PM

15-09-2023 To
16-09-2023
05:00 PM

15-09-2023 To
17-09-2023
05:00 PM

15-09-2023 To
16-09-2023
05:00 PM

15-09-2023 To
16-09-2023
05:00 PM

Seat Allotment and
Fee Submission

17-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
18-09-2023 05:00 PM

18-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
19-09-2023 05:00 PM

16-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
17-09-2023 05:00 PM

17-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
18-09-2023 05:00 PM

16-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
17-09-2023 05:00 PM

16-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
17-09-2023 05:00 PM



S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

Course

BA (FASHION
DESIGN &
TECHNOLOGY)

B.A.

BA (MEDIA

STUDIES)

B.Sc (Bio)

B.VOC. (MEDIA
PRODUCTION)

B.FA

B.PA

B.A. LL.B (Hons.)

Registration and

Candidate Category and Cut-off Document
Uploading
UR Cut-off 68.92 and above, OBC 15-09-2023 To
Cut-off 68.91 and above, SC Cut-off 17-09-2023
68.8 and above, EWS Cut-off 65 and 02:00 PM
above
14-09-2023

UR Cut-off 473 and above, ST Cut-off
28 and above

UR Cut-off 259 and above, OBC Cut-
off 100 and above, SC Cut-off 70 and
above, EWS Cut-off 96 and above

14-09-2023 To
15-09-2023
02:00 PM

14-09-2023 To
16-09-2023
02:00 PM

13-09-2023

UR Cut-off 504 and above, OBC Cut-

13-09-2023 To

off 443 and above, SC Cut-off 316 14-09-2023
and above, All ST Candidates, EWS 02:00 PM
Cut-off 446 and above
UR Cut-off 89 and above 13-09-2023 To
15-09-2023
02:00 PM
12-09-2023

UR Cut-off 455.36 and above, OBC
Cut-off 412.59 and above, SC Cut-off
357.56 and above, ST Cut-off 266.7
and above, EWS Cut-off 396.92 and
above

UR Cut-off 327.73 and above, OBC
Cut-off 89.15 and above, SC Cut-off
105.8 and above, ST Cut-off 104 and
above, EWS Cut-off 163.1 and above

, OBC Cut-off 523 and above, SC Cut-
off 463 and above, ST Cut-off 330
and above

12-09-2023 To
15-09-2023
02:00 PM

12-09-2023 To
15-09-2023
02:00 PM

12-09-2023 To
14-09-2023
02:00 PM

Document
Verification

15-09-2023 To
17-09-2023
05:00 PM

14-09-2023 To
15-09-2023
05:00 PM

14-09-2023 To
16-09-2023
05:00 PM

13-09-2023 To
14-09-2023
05:00 PM

13-09-2023 To
15-09-2023
05:00 PM

12-09-2023 To
15-09-2023
05:00 PM

12-09-2023 To
15-09-2023
05:00 PM

12-09-2023 To
14-09-2023
05:00 PM

Seat Allotment and
Fee Submission

17-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
18-09-2023 05:00 PM

15-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
16-09-2023 05:00 PM

16-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
17-09-2023 05:00 PM

14-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
15-09-2023 05:00 PM

15-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
16-09-2023 05:00 PM

15-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
16-09-2023 05:00 PM

15-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
16-09-2023 05:00 PM

14-09-2023 05:00 PM
To
15-09-2023 05:00 PM



