

## Technical HelpLine No - 8601111522 (Timing: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM) Notice

## **CURRENT CUT-OFF:**

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
		16-09-	2023		
1	BCA	UR Cut-off <b>430</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>355</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>170</b> and above, All ST Candidates, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [541993] is Open.	16-09-2023 To 17-09-2023 02:00 PM	16-09-2023 To 17-09-2023 05:00 PM	17-09-2023 05:00 PM To 18-09-2023 05:00 PM
2	B.VOC. (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY)	UR Cut-off <b>345.16</b> and above, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, All EWS Candidates	16-09-2023 To 18-09-2023 02:00 PM	16-09-2023 To 18-09-2023 05:00 PM	18-09-2023 05:00 PM To 19-09-2023 05:00 PM
		15-09-	2023	1	
3	B.COM	UR Cut-off <b>367</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>297</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>204</b> and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off <b>318</b> and above	15-09-2023 To 16-09-2023 02:00 PM	15-09-2023 To 16-09-2023 05:00 PM	16-09-2023 05:00 PM To 17-09-2023 05:00 PM
4	B.VOC. (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)	UR Cut-off <b>345</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>335</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>250</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>80</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>325</b> and above	15-09-2023 To 17-09-2023 02:00 PM	15-09-2023 To 17-09-2023 05:00 PM	17-09-2023 05:00 PM To 18-09-2023 05:00 PM
5	5YR BCA&MCA (DATA SCIENCE)	, SC Cut-off <b>150</b> and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off <b>340</b> and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [548383] is Open.	15-09-2023 To 16-09-2023 02:00 PM	15-09-2023 To 16-09-2023 05:00 PM	16-09-2023 05:00 PM To 17-09-2023 05:00 PM
6	B.Sc (Maths)	UR Cut-off <b>498</b> and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off <b>438</b> and above	15-09-2023 To 16-09-2023 02:00 PM	15-09-2023 To 16-09-2023 05:00 PM	16-09-2023 05:00 PM To 17-09-2023 05:00 PM

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
7	BA (FASHION DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY)	UR Cut-off <b>68.92</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>68.91</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>68.8</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>65</b> and above	15-09-2023 To 17-09-2023 02:00 PM	15-09-2023 To 17-09-2023 05:00 PM	17-09-2023 05:00 PM To 18-09-2023 05:00 PM
		14-09-	2023	1	
8	B.A.	UR Cut-off <b>473</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>28</b> and above	14-09-2023 To 15-09-2023 02:00 PM	14-09-2023 To 15-09-2023 05:00 PM	15-09-2023 05:00 PM To 16-09-2023 05:00 PM
9	BA (MEDIA STUDIES)	UR Cut-off <b>259</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>100</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>70</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>96</b> and above	14-09-2023 To 16-09-2023 02:00 PM	14-09-2023 To 16-09-2023 05:00 PM	16-09-2023 05:00 PM To 17-09-2023 05:00 PM
		13-09-	2023	1	'
10	B.Sc (Bio)	UR Cut-off <b>504</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>443</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>316</b> and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off <b>446</b> and above	13-09-2023 To 14-09-2023 02:00 PM	13-09-2023 To 14-09-2023 05:00 PM	14-09-2023 05:00 PM To 15-09-2023 05:00 PM
11	B.VOC. (MEDIA PRODUCTION)	UR Cut-off <b>89</b> and above	13-09-2023 To 15-09-2023 02:00 PM	13-09-2023 To 15-09-2023 05:00 PM	15-09-2023 05:00 PM To 16-09-2023 05:00 PM
		12-09-	2023	1	'
12	B.F.A	UR Cut-off <b>455.36</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>412.59</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>357.56</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>266.7</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>396.92</b> and above	12-09-2023 To 15-09-2023 02:00 PM	12-09-2023 To 15-09-2023 05:00 PM	15-09-2023 05:00 PM To 16-09-2023 05:00 PM
13	B.P.A	UR Cut-off <b>327.73</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>89.15</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>105.8</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>104</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>163.1</b> and above	12-09-2023 To 15-09-2023 02:00 PM	12-09-2023 To 15-09-2023 05:00 PM	15-09-2023 05:00 PM To 16-09-2023 05:00 PM
14	B.A. LL.B (Hons.)	, OBC Cut-off <b>523</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>463</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>330</b> and above	12-09-2023 To 14-09-2023 02:00 PM	12-09-2023 To 14-09-2023 05:00 PM	14-09-2023 05:00 PM To 15-09-2023 05:00 PM